INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE AND ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN ENGLISH PROGRAM
2025-2026 SPRING TERM
WEEKLY COURSE SCHEDULE

Day

Time

SECOND TERM

FOURTH TERM

SIXTH TERM

EIGHTH TERM

Section

MONDAY

09:00
09:45

10:00
10:45

11:00
11:45

12:00
12:45

13:00
13:45

14:00
14:45

15:00
15:45

16:00
16:45

ARC2070
Academic English for Architecture II -
Section A
Lecturer ipek ARIKAN BAKIR
5C08 10

1AD4044
Structure and Mechanical Equipment
Assist.Prof.Dr. Aliye Rahsan IMAMOGLU
Online

1AD6052
Restoration
Lecturer Seyda SEN
ZA2

17:00
17:45

18:00
18:45

TUESDAY

09:00
09:45

10:00
10:45

11:00
11:45

12:00
12:45

1AD0311-0412
Interior Design Studio IlI-IV
Assist.Prof.Dr. Bilge SAN OZBILEN
Assist.Prof.Dr. Aslihan COSKUN
Lecturer PhD. Duygu TOPGUOGLU
Res. Assist. Esra CEYLAN
MTS 2-4

1AD0511-0612
Interior Design Studio V-VI
Assist.Prof.Dr. Aliye Rahsan IMAMOGLU
Lecturer PhD. Altug SARIYAR
Lecturer PhD. Tugba TASTAN
Res. Assist. E. Ece ILGAZ
MTS 3-4

13:00
13:45

14:00
14:45

15:00
15:45

16:00
16:45

IAD2012
Architectural Presentation
Techniques Il
Section B
Lecturer PhD. Tugba TASTAN
Lecturer PhD. Duygu TOPGUOGLU
MTS 3

1AD4026
Architectural Simulation
Assist.Prof.Dr. Aslihan COSKUN
Mim PC Lab.

1AD0923

Environmental Informatics
Lecturer PhD. Merve GULERYUZ
GOHADAR 1AD0949
51214 Architectural Photography
Assist.Prof.Dr. Aliye Rahsan
iIMAMOGLU

17:00
17:45

18:00
18:45

19:00
19:45

481214

1AD0711
Interior Design Studio VI
Assist.Prof.Dr. Nevzat Omer SAATCIOGLU
4G-08

WEDNESDAY

09:00
09:45

10:00
10:45

11:00
11:45

12:00
12:45

1AD2012
Architectural Presentation
Techniques Il
Section A
Lecturer PhD. Tugba TASTAN
Lecturer PhD. Duygu TOPGUOGLU
MTS 4

13:00
13:45

14:00
14:45

1AD2032
History of Art and Architecture |
Lecturer PhD. Tugba TASTAN
D4

15:00
15:45

16:00
16:45

17:00
17:45

18:00
18:45

1AD0903
Heating And Ventilation
Lecturer PhD. Nese GANIG SAGLAM
4C03 05

1AD0911
Design for Handicapped
Prof.Dr. Evrim TORE
4B 08 10

1AD0814
Degree Project Research 1AD0814
Jury F Degree Project Research
Assist.Prof.Dr. Aliye Rahsan Jury G
iIMAMOGLU Assist.Prof.Dr. Bilge SAN OZBILEN
Lecturer PhD. Merve GULERYUZ Assist.Prof.Dr. Aslihan COSKUN
COHADAR Res.Assist. E. Ece ILGAZ
Res. Assist. Esra CEYLAN 4G 08
4C 04 06

1AD8035
Professional Practice
Lecturer PhD. Tugba TASTAN
5B 06 08 10

THURSDAY

09:00
09:45

10:00
10:45

11:00
11:45

IAD2024
Computer Aided Presantation Techniques
Assist.Prof.Dr. Aslihan COSKUN
Mim PC Lab.

1AD4043
Building Construction and Material Il
Assist.Prof.Dr. Aliye Rahsan IMAMOGLU
Assist.Prof.Dr. Bilge SAN OZBILEN
Res. Assist. Esra CEYLAN
MTS 3

12:00
12:45

13:00
13:45

IAD0940
Portfolio Design in Interior Arcitecture
Lecturer PhD. Ali Derya MUTLU
Online

14:00
14:45

15:00
15:45

16:00
16:45

ARC2070

Section B
Lecturer ipek ARIKAN BAKIR
5C1113

Academic English for Architecture Il -

1AD4043
Building Construction and Material Il
Assist.Prof.Dr. Aliye Rahsan IMAMOGLU
Assist.Prof.Dr. Bilge SAN OZBILEN
Res. Assist. Esra CEYLAN
MTS 2-3

1AD0952
Corporate Identity & Branding in Interior Design
Assoc.Prof.Dr. Salih CEYLAN
Online

1AD0956
Advanced Presentation Techniques in the Interior
Lecturer PhD. Ali Derya MUTLU
Online

17:00
17:45

18:00
18:45

FRIDAY

09:00
09:45

10:00
10:45

11:00
11:45

12:00
12:45

IAD0111-0212
Interior Design Studio I-1l
Prof.Dr. Burgin Cem ARABACIOGLU
Lecturer PhD. Selen ONUR
Lecturer PhD. Merve GULERY(UZ COHADAR
Res. Assist. Kadir YESIR
MTS 1-5

1AD0311-0412
Interior Design Studio II-IV
Assist.Prof.Dr. Bilge SAN OZBILEN
Assist.Prof.Dr. Aslihan COSKUN
Lecturer PhD. Duygu TOPGUOGLU
Res. Assist. Esra CEYLAN
MTS 2-4

1AD0511-0612
Interior Design Studio V-VI
Assist.Prof.Dr. Aliye Rahsan IMAMOGLU
Lecturer PhD. Altug SARIYAR
Lecturer PhD. Tugba TASTAN
Res. Assist. E. Ece ILGAZ
MTS 3-4

13:00
13:45

14:00
14:45

15:00
15:45

16:00
16:45

17:00
17:45

IAD0111-0212
Interior Design Studio I-1l
Prof.Dr. Burcin Cem ARABACIOGLU
Lecturer PhD. Selen ONUR
Lecturer PhD. Merve GULERY(UZ COHADAR
Res. Assist. Kadir YESIR
MTS 1-5

1AD4032
History of Art and Architecture Il
Lecturer PhD. Tugba TASTAN
B2

18:00
18:45

1AD6046
Acoustics
Assist.Prof.Dr. Bilge SAN OZBILEN
B13




